Abner Wyman
Bruce Ruddick
Brian Gardner
Dan Sakai

Bill Rossi
James Hardee
Bill Haubold
John Jacks
Lance Bain
Jaime Ponce
Francis Barnes
Tom Pieper
Steve Sumida
Michael Bianco
Bill Gormand
Bernie Zipp
Andy Tarap
Sean Murray
Josh Costella
Matt Kelly
Luke Austen
Aaron Williams
Shane Wilson
Jeff Kent
David Cervone
Jacob Borden
Gary Glenn
Randy Gourley
Tom Narasky

Winston Wallace

300
286
286
273
272
269
263
262
253
251
251
249
235
235
235
221
220
215
211
210
209
204
194
194
191
190
189
188
176
175



Jeff Troendley
Steve Payne
Mike Hopkins
Max Levine
David Wright
Larry Gomez
Robert Burns
Rudy Ornelas
Mike Hill

Rob Gulbransen

Felix Reisenberg

Zig Guttierrez
Andrew Pieper
Brian Davis
Tom Parkinson
Linda McDaniel
Peggy Ahrens
Brian Stegner
Joe Borden
Nick Eberhart
Nik Guttierrez
Brad Darflar
Ken Gurgone
Tim Choyce
Joe Molina
Jack O'Connel
Cheryl Conent
Mike Spiegel
Mei Borden
Brian Banducci

169
168
163
163
163
160
156
155
153
149
149
143
139
137
132
127
126
121
118
112
111
109
107

99

96

96

96

94

85

70



Bob Wilson
Scott Klingbeil
Brent Randoll
Cory Roche
Conch Beery

Ed Columbus
Scott Coleman
Jared Cato
Janet Fish
Kathy Brock
Laura Winkle
Greg Winkle
Ross Owen
Becki Hanson
Colby Eierman
Justin Carr
Doug Cassady
Ken Englemen
Aaron Jastrow
John Lyon
Jonathan Eastman
Bruce Cunigan
Gordy Templeton
Karl Hanson

Kat Narlow

Doy Marchbanks
Colleen Darflar

65
64
60
55
55
54
53
51
47
41
41
41
39
39
38
35
34
28
25
18
17
17
16
12
10
10
0.41


















